
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Anne Harvey 3 Greencroft How Ezy It Is Persian S Yelland

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 5 Richmaure Billy The Kid Exotic R & M McNicoll
1 Third Best Anne Harvey 2 Esmalin Mr Tom Persian L Osborne
1 Fourth Best Anne Harvey 4 Chainoponds Laredo Persian R Rogers
1 Fifth Best Anne Harvey 6 Bushkenheim Laufey Norwegian M Norberry

1 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Anne Harvey 14 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian T Camp

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 13 Jaygee Am I Dreamin Exotic J Greentree
1 Third Best Anne Harvey 9 Royalglamour Ms Universe Persian M & M Cannon
1 Fourth Best Anne Harvey 5 Richmaure Billy The Kid Exotic R & M McNicoll
1 Fifth Best Anne Harvey 1 Kalanautch Litter Exotic L & S Hodge

1 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show Anne Harvey 16 Royalglamour Checkmate Persian M & M Cannon

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 15 Esmalin Night Star Persian L Osborne

1 Third Best Anne Harvey 17 Chainoponds Black Demon Persian L P Thwaites
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Anne Harvey 22 Wallie Dumny Kot*Pl, JW Norwegian T Camp

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 21 Eastside Mata Kai Kutu Exotic R Tait
1 Third Best Anne Harvey 20 Pokhara One In A Million Persian S Timmony

1 Fourth Best Anne Harvey 19 Chainoponds Billy Th Kid Persian R Rogers
1 Fifth Best Anne Harvey 23 Bushkenheim Kattedyr Norwegian T Camp

1 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Anne Harvey 30 Chainoponds Illusion Exotic R Tait

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 35 Bushkenheim Elska Norwegian T Camp
1 Third Best Anne Harvey 33 Jazmena Blue Rose Birman M Grayson
1 Fourth Best Anne Harvey 26 Chainoponds Spicsnspecks Persian R Rogers

1 Fifth Best Anne Harvey 34 Bushkenheim Kappi Norwegian T Camp

1 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Anne Harvey 36 Royalglamour Fancy Pants Persian M & M Cannon

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 37 Grathbrae Mr Bazil Ragdoll B Coleman
1 Third Best Anne Harvey 39 Miakoschka Artic Star Siberian L & S Hodge
1 Fourth Best Anne Harvey 38 Bushkenheim Skamlos Norwegian M Norberry

1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best

1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

Tamworth Show 



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 3 Greencroft How Ezy It Is Persian S Yelland

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 4 Chainoponds Laredo Persian R Rogers
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 2 Esmalin Mr Tom Persian L Osborne

2 Fourth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 6 Bushkenheim Laufey Norwegian M Norberry
2 Fifth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 5 Richmaure Billy The Kid Exotic R & M McNicoll

2 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 11 Chainoponds Justa Style Exotic R Rogers

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 8 Chainoponds Sweet Az Persian R Rogers
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 9 Royalglamour Ms Universe Persian M & M Cannon
2 Fourth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 12 Chainoponds Dream Weaver Exotic R Rogers

2 Fifth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 13 Jaygee Am I Dreamin Exotic J Greentree

2 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 16 Royalglamour Checkmate Persian M & M Cannon

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 17 Chainoponds Black Demon Persian L P Thwaites
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 15 Esmalin Night Star Persian L Osborne
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 19 Chainoponds Billy Th Kid Persian R Rogers

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 22 Wallie Dumny Kot*Pl, JW Norwegian T Camp
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 23 Bushkenheim Kattedyr Norwegian T Camp
2 Fourth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 20 Pokhara One In A Million Persian S Timmony
2 Fifth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 21 Eastside Mata Kai Kutu Exotic R Tait

2 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 35 Bushkenheim Elska Norwegian T Camp

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 30 Chainoponds Illusion Exotic R Tait
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 26 Chainoponds Spicsnspecks Persian R Rogers

2 Fourth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 34 Bushkenheim Kappi Norwegian T Camp
2 Fifth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 33 Jazmena Blue Rose Birman M Grayson

2 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 36 Royalglamour Fancy Pants Persian M & M Cannon

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 39 Miakoschka Artic Star Siberian L & S Hodge
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 38 Bushkenheim Skamlos Norwegian M Norberry
2 Fourth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 37 Grathbrae Mr Bazil Ragdoll B Coleman
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show

2 Third Best

2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show Valerie Harney 3 Greencroft How Ezy It Is Persian S Yelland

3 Reserve in Show Valerie Harney 2 Esmalin Mr Tom Persian L Osborne
3 Third Best Valerie Harney 6 Bushkenheim Laufey Norwegian M Norberry

3 Fourth Best Valerie Harney 5 Richmaure Billy The Kid Exotic R & M McNicoll
3 Fifth Best Valerie Harney 4 Chainoponds Laredo Persian R Rogers

3 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show Valerie Harney 9 Royalglamour Ms Universe Persian M & M Cannon

3 Reserve in Show Valerie Harney 8 Chainoponds Sweet Az Persian R Rogers
3 Third Best Valerie Harney 12 Chainoponds Dream Weaver Exotic R Rogers
3 Fourth Best Valerie Harney 11 Chainoponds Justa Style Exotic R Rogers

3 Fifth Best Valerie Harney 14 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian T Camp

3 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show Valerie Harney 16 Royalglamour Checkmate Persian M & M Cannon

3 Reserve in Show Valerie Harney 17 Chainoponds Black Demon Persian L P Thwaites
3 Third Best Valerie Harney 15 Esmalin Night Star Persian L Osborne
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Male Cats Best in Show Valerie Harney 19 Chainoponds Billy Th Kid Persian R Rogers

3 Reserve in Show Valerie Harney 22 Wallie Dumny Kot*Pl, JW Norwegian T Camp
3 Third Best Valerie Harney 21 Eastside Mata Kai Kutu Exotic R Tait
3 Fourth Best Valerie Harney 20 Pokhara One In A Million Persian S Timmony
3 Fifth Best Valerie Harney 23 Bushkenheim Kattedyr Norwegian T Camp

3 Group One Female Cats Best in Show Valerie Harney 29 Richmaure Miss Bubba Exotic R & M McNicoll

3 Reserve in Show Valerie Harney 28 Pokhara Chantilly Lace Persian S Timmony
3 Third Best Valerie Harney 35 Bushkenheim Elska Norwegian T Camp

3 Fourth Best Valerie Harney 30 Chainoponds Illusion Exotic R Tait
3 Fifth Best Valerie Harney 26 Chainoponds Spicsnspecks Persian R Rogers

3 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show Valerie Harney 36 Royalglamour Fancy Pants Persian M & M Cannon

3 Reserve in Show Valerie Harney 39 Miakoschka Artic Star Siberian L & S Hodge
3 Third Best Valerie Harney 38 Bushkenheim Skamlos Norwegian M Norberry
3 Fourth Best Valerie Harney 37 Grathbrae Mr Bazil Ragdoll B Coleman
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show

3 Third Best

3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show Anne Harvey 41 Astraxalotte Kabir Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 42 Astraxalotte Guddu Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
1 Third Best

1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Anne Harvey 43 Astraxalotte Gesha Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 45 Garthowen Soulin Siamese C Wiseman
1 Third Best Anne Harvey 46 Astraxalotte Inu Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
1 Fourth Best

1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show Anne Harvey 47 Garthowen Ravi Siamese C Wiseman

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show Anne Harvey 49 Sailavie Star Of The Gulf Siamese F & T Jupp

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 48 Kaluamoa Awesome Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show Anne Harvey 51 Kaluamoa Kauai Platinum Jewel Siamese Gallagher Family

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 52 Braeside Kimbriella Oriental F & T Jupp
1 Third Best Anne Harvey 50 Astraxalotte Moana Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Anne Harvey 54 Astraxalotte Manako Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 53 Fretomau Sandman Siamese L P Thwaites
1 Third Best Anne Harvey 55 Braeside Elf In A Storm Siamese D Don
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Anne Harvey 59 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 57 Astraxalotte Ocean Wulf Siamese B Johnston

1 Third Best Anne Harvey 58 Sukra Chantilly Lace Balinese D Don

1 Fourth Best Anne Harvey 56 Astraxalotte Mocha Star Siamese B Johnston
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 41 Astraxalotte Kabir Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

2 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 42 Astraxalotte Guddu Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best

2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 43 Astraxalotte Gesha Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

2 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 45 Garthowen Soulin Siamese C Wiseman
2 Third Best Margaret Sim 46 Astraxalotte Inu Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
2 Fourth Best

2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 47 Garthowen Ravi Siamese C Wiseman

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 49 Sailavie Star Of The Gulf Siamese F & T Jupp

2 Reserve in Show N/E
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 52 Braeside Kimbriella Oriental F & T Jupp

2 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 51 Kaluamoa Kauai Platinum Jewel Siamese Gallagher Family
2 Third Best Margaret Sim 50 Astraxalotte Moana Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 54 Astraxalotte Manako Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

2 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 53 Fretomau Sandman Siamese L P Thwaites

2 Third Best Margaret Sim 55 Braeside Elf In A Storm Siamese D Don
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 59 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 56 Astraxalotte Mocha Star Siamese B Johnston

2 Third Best Margaret Sim 57 Astraxalotte Ocean Wulf Siamese B Johnston

2 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 58 Sukra Chantilly Lace Balinese D Don
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 41 Astraxalotte Kabir Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 42 Astraxalotte Guddu Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
3 Third Best

3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 43 Astraxalotte Gesha Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 46 Astraxalotte Inu Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 45 Garthowen Soulin Siamese C Wiseman
3 Fourth Best

3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 47 Garthowen Ravi Siamese C Wiseman

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 49 Sailavie Star Of The Gulf Siamese F & T Jupp

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 48 Kaluamoa Awesome Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 52 Braeside Kimbriella Oriental F & T Jupp

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 51 Kaluamoa Kauai Platinum Jewel Siamese Gallagher Family
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 50 Astraxalotte Moana Gem Siamese Gallagher Family
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 54 Astraxalotte Manako Gem Siamese Gallagher Family

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 55 Braeside Elf In A Storm Siamese D Don
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 53 Fretomau Sandman Siamese L P Thwaites
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 58 Sukra Chantilly Lace Balinese D Don

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 59 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 56 Astraxalotte Mocha Star Siamese B Johnston
3 Fourth Best Wendy Hamilton 57 Astraxalotte Ocean Wulf Siamese B Johnston

3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 60B Bonnybrooke Boston Americian Shorthair P Scrivener

1 Reserve in Show N/A
1 Third Best N/A

1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 66 Benzots Chasing Cheetahs Bengal C M & L M Keevers

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 61P Bonnybrooke Vegas Americian Shorthair P Scrivener
1 Third Best Margaret Sim 67 Okelani Cheimon Bengal J Gavan
1 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 68 Frascott Dusted Truffle Burmese A Fraser & C Smith

1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 72 Crinklewood Wicked Latte Devon Rex J Romeo

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 70 Sawadas Playn The Game British Shorthair J Shephard
1 Third Best Margaret Sim 73 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait
1 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 74 Skiboots Pretty Ballerina Snowshoe L Minard
1 Fifth Best Margaret Sim 71 Norlyn Magic Burmese N & L Varney

1 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 78 Calci Fire Robotmeow-Of-Bonnybrooke Americian Shorthair P Scrivener

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 81 Resolute Just Mink Bengal A Foster & J Jones
1 Third Best N/A
1 Fourth Best N/A
1 Fifth Best N/A

1 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 88 Okelani Kalia Bengal S Jones

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 90 Deemar Lil Miss Perfect Burmese M & D Wenham
1 Third Best Margaret Sim 91 Deemar Dare To Hope Burmese M & D Wenham
1 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 89 Perzeena Starry Night Bengal P & J Fitzhenry
1 Fifth Best Margaret Sim 87 Okelani Lady Cleopatra Bengal S Jones

1 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 93 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British Shorthair J Shephard

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 92 Perzeena Meowgli Bengal L P Thwaites
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 97 Tintola Dawn Princess Russian N & L Varney

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 98 Kamea Tiffeny Sphynx S Tait

1 Third Best Margaret Sim 95 Jemville Annabelle Burmese M & D Wenham
1 Fourth Best

1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 65 Okelani Houdini Bengal S Jones

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 60B Bonnybrooke Boston Americian Shorthair P Scrivener
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 64 Okelani Prometheus Bengal S Jones

2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 66 Benzots Chasing Cheetahs Bengal C M & L M Keevers

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 68 Frascott Dusted Truffle Burmese A Fraser & C Smith
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 61P Bonnybrooke Vegas Americian Shorthair P Scrivener
2 Fourth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 67 Okelani Cheimon Bengal J Gavan

2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 73 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 70 Sawadas Playn The Game British Shorthair J Shephard
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 71 Norlyn Magic Burmese N & L Varney
2 Fourth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 72 Crinklewood Wicked Latte Devon Rex J Romeo
2 Fifth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 74 Skiboots Pretty Ballerina Snowshoe L Minard

2 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 78 Calci Fire Robotmeow-Of-Bonnybrooke Americian Shorthair P Scrivener

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 79 Bundu Shaka Zulu Bengal B Walls
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 83 Cleveland Banjo Paterson Burmese L Minard
2 Fourth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 81 Resolute Just Mink Bengal A Foster & J Jones
2 Fifth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 82 Catamount Newton Ganitagy Bengal S Jones

2 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 91 Deemar Dare To Hope Burmese M & D Wenham

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 90 Deemar Lil Miss Perfect Burmese M & D Wenham
2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 89 Perzeena Starry Night Bengal P & J Fitzhenry

2 Fourth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 87 Okelani Lady Cleopatra Bengal S Jones
2 Fifth Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 88 Okelani Kalia Bengal S Jones

2 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 93 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British Shorthair J Shephard

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 92 Perzeena Meowgli Bengal L P Thwaites
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 95 Jemville Annabelle Burmese M & D Wenham

2 Reserve in Show Marissa Thistlethwaite 97 Tintola Dawn Princess Russian N & L Varney

2 Third Best Marissa Thistlethwaite 98 Kamea Tiffeny Sphynx S Tait

2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 60B Bonnybrooke Boston Americian Shorthair P Scrivener

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 64 Okelani Prometheus Bengal S Jones
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 65 Okelani Houdini Bengal S Jones

3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 66 Benzots Chasing Cheetahs Bengal C M & L M Keevers

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 61P Bonnybrooke Vegas Americian Shorthair P Scrivener
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 67 Okelani Cheimon Bengal J Gavan
3 Fourth Best Wendy Hamilton 68 Frascott Dusted Truffle Burmese A Fraser & C Smith

3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 73 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 72 Crinklewood Wicked Latte Devon Rex J Romeo
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 71 Norlyn Magic Burmese N & L Varney
3 Fourth Best Wendy Hamilton 70 Sawadas Playn The Game British Shorthair J Shephard
3 Fifth Best Wendy Hamilton 74 Skiboots Pretty Ballerina Snowshoe L Minard

3 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 78 Calci Fire Robotmeow-Of-Bonnybrooke Americian Shorthair P Scrivener

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 83 Cleveland Banjo Paterson Burmese L Minard
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 81 Resolute Just Mink Bengal A Foster & J Jones
3 Fourth Best Wendy Hamilton 79 Bundu Shaka Zulu Bengal B Walls
3 Fifth Best Wendy Hamilton 82 Catamount Newton Ganitagy Bengal S Jones

3 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 89 Perzeena Starry Night Bengal P & J Fitzhenry

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 91 Deemar Dare To Hope Burmese M & D Wenham
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 90 Deemar Lil Miss Perfect Burmese M & D Wenham

3 Fourth Best Wendy Hamilton 88 Okelani Kalia Bengal S Jones
3 Fifth Best Wendy Hamilton 87 Okelani Lady Cleopatra Bengal S Jones

3 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 92 Perzeena Meowgli Bengal L P Thwaites

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 93 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British Shorthair J Shephard
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 95 Jemville Annabelle Burmese M & D Wenham

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 97 Tintola Dawn Princess Russian N & L Varney

3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 98 Kamea Tiffeny Sphynx S Tait

3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 102 Bombe Alaska L Audet

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 100 Trueblue C Carter
1 Third Best Margaret Sim 101 Maliblue Hue S Weiss

1 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 99 Zingiber C Carter
1 Fifth Best Margaret Sim 103 China Doll C Carter

1 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 106 Tonka L Audet

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 105 Dali D Slacke
1 Third Best Margaret Sim 108 Mr MacDreamy M Whitlock
1 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 107 Curling Dervish P & J Fitzhenry

1 Fifth Best Margaret Sim 104 Big Mac J Greaves

1 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 113 Hello Lady Tooshka C M & L M Keevers

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 109 Im A Wild Child M Whitlock
1 Third Best Margaret Sim 111 Miss Ebony C Carter
1 Fourth Best Margaret Sim 110 Dizzie Lizzie L P Thwaites
1 Fifth Best Margaret Sim 112 Valentina C Carter

2 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show Valerie Harney 102 Bombe Alaska L Audet

2 Reserve in Show Valerie Harney 100 Trueblue C Carter
2 Third Best Valerie Harney 103 China Doll C Carter
2 Fourth Best Valerie Harney 99 Zingiber C Carter

2 Fifth Best Valerie Harney 101 Maliblue Hue S Weiss

2 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Valerie Harney 105 Dali D Slacke

2 Reserve in Show Valerie Harney 106 Tonka L Audet

2 Third Best Valerie Harney 107 Curling Dervish P & J Fitzhenry
2 Fourth Best Valerie Harney 108 Mr MacDreamy M Whitlock
2 Fifth Best Valerie Harney 104 Big Mac J Greaves

2 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Valerie Harney 109 Im A Wild Child M Whitlock

2 Reserve in Show Valerie Harney 110 Dizzie Lizzie L P Thwaites
2 Third Best Valerie Harney 113 Hello Lady Tooshka C M & L M Keevers
2 Fourth Best Valerie Harney 112 Valentina C Carter
2 Fifth Best Valerie Harney 111 Miss Ebony C Carter



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 102 Bombe Alaska L Audet

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 100 Trueblue C Carter
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 101 Maliblue Hue S Weiss

3 Fourth Best Wendy Hamilton 103 China Doll C Carter
3 Fifth Best Wendy Hamilton 99 Zingiber C Carter

3 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 105 Dali D Slacke

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 106 Tonka L Audet
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 108 Mr MacDreamy M Whitlock
3 Fourth Best Wendy Hamilton 107 Curling Dervish P & J Fitzhenry

3 Fifth Best Wendy Hamilton 104 Big Mac J Greaves

3 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 113 Hello Lady Tooshka C M & L M Keevers

3 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 109 Im A Wild Child M Whitlock
3 Third Best Wendy Hamilton 112 Valentina C Carter
3 Fourth Best Wendy Hamilton 110 Dizzie Lizzie L P Thwaites
3 Fifth Best Wendy Hamilton 111 Miss Ebony C Carter

  3 Greencroft How Ezy It Is Persian S Yelland

 

  59 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

   73 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait

 3 Greencroft How Ezy It Is Persian S Yelland

113 Hello Lady Tooshka C M & L M Keevers

SUPREME IN SHOW  

SUPREME COMPANION IN SHOW  

JUDGES BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

OVERALL GROUP 1 EXHIBIT

OVERALL GROUP 2 EXHIBIT

OVERALL GROUP 3 EXHIBIT


